
Decoy Meeting Dates 2022 - 2023 
 
Learning and Wellbeing Committee 
 
Monday 19 September 2022 
Monday 14 November 2022 
Monday 16 January 2023 
Monday 6 March 2023 
Monday 8 May 2023 
Monday 19 June 2023 
 
Business Management Committee 
 
Monday 26 September 2022 
Monday 21 November 2022 
Monday 23 January 2023 
Monday 20 March 2023 
Monday 24 April 2023 
Monday 26 June 2023 
 
Full Governing Body 
 
Monday 3 October 2022 
Monday 5 December 2022 
Monday 6 February 2023 
Monday 27 March 2023 
Monday 22 May 2023 
Monday 10 July 2023 
 


